1www.labwit.com.au
▶ The chamber bottom is designed to catch and drain
excess water and liquid spills in case of any breakages
through the outlet on the side.
▶ The UV lights sterilises the chamber
with germicidal irradiation to maintain
contamination-free conditions.
Interlocked with door switch, the UV

P8017 Sticky Mat, 20 x 20cm
P8022 O Clamp, S/S, for 100ml Flask, with Spring Retainer
Order Information
ZWYC-293G ZWYC-293G, 120L, Ultra Compact Shaking Incubator, 4°C - 60°C
P4003 Built-in Printer
P5016 RS-485 Interface
P5020 Temperature Upgrade, 80°C, for ZWYR-D2401; ZWYC/R-293
P5020-293* Temperature Upgrade, 80°C, for ZWYR-293; ZWYC-293G
P5031RB LED Lighting Panel and Control Kit, Red & Blue for ZWYC/R-293
P5031WW LED Lighting Panel and Control Kit, Warm White for ZWYC/R-293
P5032-35 Cabinet Base Stand for ZWYR-293, ZWYC-293G, 840x710x350mm
P5032-50 Frame Base Stand for ZWYR-293, ZWYC-293G, 840x710x500mm
P5033 TCP/IP interface
P5052 Ø3mm Shaking Diameter for ZWYC-293G, 150-1200rpm, with P6050 x 1
P5053 Direct Steam Humidification Kit for ZWYC-293G
P5053-P Passive Humidification & Monitoring System for ZWYC-293G